



VILLAGE OF: **Maywood**  
 BID DATE AND TIME: **March 27, 2023 @ 11:00 a.m.**  
 PROJECT: **2023 Sewer Cleaning and Televising Project**  
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: **\$76,871.50**

				ENGINEER'S EOC		COMPREHENSIVE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS		NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORP.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Basic Cleaning of 24" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	380	3.50	1,330.00	12.50	4,750.00	5.00	1,900.00
2	Heavy Cleaning of 24" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	190	1.50	285.00	7.50	1,425.00	2.00	380.00
3	Basic Cleaning of 12" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	3075	2.50	7,687.50	2.00	6,150.00	1.00	3,075.00
4	Heavy Cleaning of 12" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	1538	1.50	2,307.00	2.00	3,076.00	0.50	769.00
5	Basic Cleaning of 10" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	1020	2.50	2,550.00	2.00	2,040.00	2.00	2,040.00
6	Heavy Cleaning of 10" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	510	1.50	765.00	2.00	1,020.00	0.50	255.00
7	Basic Cleaning of 9" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	1605	2.50	4,012.50	2.00	3,210.00	2.00	3,210.00
8	Heavy Cleaning of 9" Diameter Comb Sewer	Foot	803	1.50	1,204.50	2.00	1,606.00	0.50	401.50
9	Basic Cleaning of 12" Dia. Comb Sewer Location TBD	Foot	1800	2.50	4,500.00	2.00	3,600.00	4.00	7,200.00
10	Heavy Cleaning of 12" Dia. Comb Sewer Location TBD	Foot	900	1.50	1,350.00	2.00	1,800.00	1.00	900.00
11	Televising Sewers	Foot	7880	1.00	7,880.00	1.50	11,820.00	4.00	31,520.00
12	Rem and Disposal of Waste Materials	Ton	80	125.00	10,000.00	75.00	6,000.00	100.00	8,000.00
13	Special Cleaning of Combined Sewer along Bataan Drive	Day	3	5,500.00	16,500.00	4,800.00	14,400.00	5,000.00	15,000.00
14	Add'l Cln and TV for Public Works	Day	3	5,500.00	16,500.00	4,800.00	14,400.00	5,000.00	15,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>					<b>\$76,871.50</b>		<b>\$75,297.00</b>		<b>\$89,650.50</b>